 Aerial LED
Suspended high or low bay luminaire
  Command 9 Sensor
  Overview
The Aerial LED range is the universal solution for any large area lighting project. Whether in Industry, Warehousing or Retail,
Aerial LED delivers low energy, high comfort lighting with minimal through life maintenance.
  Optics
36,565 - 50,469 lumens, 266 - 386W

Many other products are available in the Aerial range. Use search terms Aerial Twin, Aerial Industry, Aerial Twin 65 and Aerial
Sport on the Whitecroft website
Order codes
Aerial LED
B50
Aerial LED DALI 3 hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
36,565 lumen (266W) AELMY44K - 137 97k 61k 30k
50,469 lumen (386W) AELMY54K AELMY54KEM 131 >100k 84k 37k
Note: This luminaire has 3 drivers and requires 3 DALI addresses
Accessories
Suspension Kit AERSK1
Alternative mounting kit AERLTRU
COMMAND 9 SMART PHONE
DONGLE
COM9DG
Options
COMEPS Emergency *** Add Suffix 'EP' i.e AELMY54KEP
COMMAND 9 * Change 'Y' to 'Q9WY' i.e. AELMQ9WY44K
*** COMEPS on 50,500 lumen version only. For 36,000 lumen with emergency, see Aerial
Twin
* requires 1 programming dongle for Android smart phone per project
LED Performance